King’s Tavern And Wine Bar

Appetizers
Gulf Shrimp Cocktail $8.95
Succulent pink, chilled shrimp dancing in a cocktail sauce
Baked Brie $10.95

Imported Brie with a honey glaze served with fresh seasonal fruits

and garlic bread

Stuffed Mushrooms $7.95
Stuffed with roasted peppers, garlic, scallions with fine bread crumbs,

parmesan cheese and crushed walnuts

Fried Calamari $8.95

With a marinara sauce and garlic bread

Wings (6) $6.95

Buffalo Hot or BBQ Sauce with celerysticks and bleu cheese dressing

Chicken Fingers and Fries $7.95

With BBQ or Honey Mustard sauce

Side of Fries $2.95

Cheese Fries $3.95
Soups and Salads

Loudoun County Baked Onion Soup $5.95

As far back as 1795 Loudoun County was famous for its onion soup

Laced liberally with Spanish Sherry

Manhattan Clam Chowder $4.75
Tender Bay Clams with tomatoes, fresh herbs, bacon, fresh firm onions,

carrots and diced potatoes

17th Century Peanut Soup $4.75
Virginia’s own peanut soup, very distinctive in colonial days and one of

our most requested recipes

The Classic Renaissance $10.95
A Greek salad with a special blend of fresh spinach, romaine, and iceberg

lettuce. Complemented by bermuda onion, feta cheese, chick peas, boiled

eggs, cucumber, anchovies, and topped with our own Greek dressing

Caesar Salad $6.95
* Add Chicken $8.95
* Add Shrimp $12.95
Small House Salad $4.25
Tuna Salad Platter $7.95
Chef Salad $9.95
Dressings

Tavern House Dressing, Caesar, Ranch, Honey Mustard or Bleu Cheese



King’s Tavern And Wine Bar

Entrees

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Parmigiana
Lasagna

Seafood Harvest of the Day

Sandwiches and Subs

The Hot Canadian

Virgnia Chicken, Canadian bacon, and swiss cheese served hot on a croissant with
lettuce and tomato. Accompanied by pickle and fried potatoes

The Blue Ridge

Piled high Virginia Ham, topped with brie cheese on fresh bread and
served with lettuce, tomato, pickles and fried potatoes

The Signer’s Sandwich

Sliced turkey breast, ham, swiss cheese and tomato piled high and served
open faced on rye bread. Accompanied by potato salad and a pickle
Grilled Cheese with fries

Tuna Melt with Provolone cheese and fries

Steak or Chicken Wrap

With cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, green peppers and mayo

Reuben with Onion Rings

Steak and Cheese with fries

With lettuce, mayo, onions and peppers

Grilled Chicken and Cheese with fries

With lettuce, tomato and mayo

Burger

“Big Bleu Boy”

Fresh grilled onions, topped with melted crumbled bleu cheese and served with
a homemade horseradish-mayo. Served on a kaiser roll with lettuce, tomato,
onions and pickles

Tradionally English

Fish and Chips (Voted Number 1 in Virginia)
King Size Fish and Chips
Bangers and Mash (Sausage and Mashed Potatoes)

Desserts
Home Baked Apple Pie, Pecan Pie and Assorted Cakes served with Whipped Cream

$15.95
$16.95
$14.95
$15.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$6.95
$7.95
$8.95

$9.95
$9.95

$7.95

$9.95

$9.95
$12.95
$9.95

$4.95



