King's Tavern And Wine Bar

Appetizers

Gulf Shrimp Cocktail	\$8.95
Succulent pink, chilled shrimp dancing in a cocktail sauce	
Baked Brie	\$10.95
Imported Brie with a honey glaze served with fresh seasonal fruits	
and garlic bread	
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$7.95
Stuffed with roasted peppers, garlic, scallions with fine bread crumbs,	
parmesan cheese and crushed walnuts	
Fried Calamari	\$8.95
With a marinara sauce and garlic bread	
Wings (6)	\$6.95
Buffalo Hot or BBQ Sauce with celerysticks and bleu cheese dressing	
Chicken Fingers and Fries	\$7.95
With BBQ or Honey Mustard sauce	
Side of Fries	\$2.95
Cheese Fries	\$3.95

Soups and Salads

Loudoun County Baked Onion Soup	\$5.95
As far back as 1795 Loudoun County was famous for its onion soup	
Laced liberally with Spanish Sherry	
Manhattan Clam Chowder	\$4.75
Tender Bay Clams with tomatoes, fresh herbs, bacon, fresh firm onions,	
carrots and diced potatoes	
17 th Century Peanut Soup	\$4.75
Virginia's own peanut soup, very distinctive in colonial days and one of	
our most requested recipes	
The Classic Renaissance	\$10.95
A Greek salad with a special blend of fresh spinach, romaine, and iceberg	
lettuce. Complemented by bermuda onion, feta cheese, chick peas, boiled	
eggs, cucumber, anchovies, and topped with our own Greek dressing	
Caesar Salad	\$6.95
Add Chicken	\$8.95
Add Shrimp	\$12.95
Small House Salad	\$4.25
Tuna Salad Platter	\$7.95
Chef Salad	\$9.95

Dressings

Tavern House Dressing, Caesar, Ranch, Honey Mustard or Bleu Cheese

King's Tavern And Wine Bar

Entrees

Chicken Marsala	\$15.95
Chicken Parmigiana	\$16.95
Lasagna	\$14.95
Seafood Harvest of the Day	\$15.95

Sandwiches and Subs

The Hot Canadian Virgnia Chicken, Canadian bacon, and swiss cheese served hot on a croissant with lettuce and tomato. Accompanied by pickle and fried potatoes	\$9.95
The Blue Ridge	\$10.95
Piled high Virginia Ham, topped with brie cheese on fresh bread and	
served with lettuce, tomato, pickles and fried potatoes	
The Signer's Sandwich	\$9.95
Sliced turkey breast, ham, swiss cheese and tomato piled high and served	
open faced on rye bread. Accompanied by potato salad and a pickle	
Grilled Cheese with fries	\$6.95
Tuna Melt with Provolone cheese and fries	\$7.95
Steak or Chicken Wrap	\$8.95
With cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, green peppers and mayo	
Reuben with Onion Rings	\$9.95
Steak and Cheese with fries	\$9.95
With lettuce, mayo, onions and peppers	
Grilled Chicken and Cheese with fries With lettuce, tomato and mayo	\$7.95

Burger

"Big Bleu Boy"	\$9.95
Fresh grilled onions, topped with melted crumbled bleu cheese and served with	
a homemade horseradish-mayo. Served on a kaiser roll with lettuce, tomato,	
onions and pickles	

Tradionally English

Fish and Chips (Voted Number 1 in Virginia)	\$9.95
King Size Fish and Chips	\$12.95
Bangers and Mash (Sausage and Mashed Potatoes)	\$9.95

Desserts

Home Baked Apple Pie, Pecan Pie and Assorted Cakes served with Whipped Cream \$4.	.95
---	-----